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fr qq fr +-Aq fr-{rmq frfrqr im-fr q-Trts fr ardsr q{ zozo b frq 17 GttltDI{ qd qmdiT b ergen
qRdf}-d Bm-flqt E-r qrFr fr-g ftRH trfi-R q fu-qT qqqT I PM Shri Kendriya Vidy alaya Army
Cantt., Pangode will observe 17 days as closed holidays, and the restricted holidays as

per the noruns in the following manner, during the calendar year 2026.
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CANTT. PANGODE

VIDYAI-AYA

Type of HolidaySI
No.

Date Day 0ccasion

Ct,OSI-D IIOLIDAY
1 Janualy 26 Monday Republic Day

CI,OSED HOLIDAY2 March 20 Friday *Idu'l Fitr(Ramzan)
Mahavir Jayanti C]LOSED HOI-tDAYJ March 31 Tuesday
Good Friday Ct-OSIID IlOLIDAY4 April03 Friday

Wednesday Vaisakhadi/ Bhag Bihu CLOSED HOLIDAY5 April 15

Friday Buddha Pumima L-I,OSED HOLIDAY6 N{ay 01

Wednesday *Idu'l Zuha(Bakrid) CI-OSED HoLIDAY1 Mav 27

June 25 Thursday *Muharram CLOSED HOLIDAY8
RESTRICTED HOLIDAYAugust 12 Wednesday Karkadaka Vavu9
CLOSED HOLIDAY10 August 15 Saturday Independence Day
CLOSED HOLIDAY11 August 25 Tuesday *Mild-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad

(Birthday of Prophet Mohammed)
CLOSED HOI,IDAYt2 August 26 Wednesday Onam
RESTRICTED HOLIDAY13 August 27 Thursdav Third Onam

Raksha Bandhan RESTRICTED HOLIDAY14 August 28 Friday
Janmashtami RESTRICTED HOLIDAY15 September 04 Friday

Friday Mahatma Gandhi's Birthdav CLOSED HOLIDAY16 October 02
Monday Dussehra(Mahanavami) CLOSED HOLIDAYl7 October 19

October 20 Tuesday Dussehra(Vij ay Dashami) CLOSED HOLIDAY18
CLOSED HOLIDAYt9 November 08 Sunday Diwali(Deepavali)
RESTRICTED HOLIDAY20 November 09 Monday Govardhan Puia
CLOSED HOLIDAY2l November 24 Tuesday Guru Nanak's Birthday
CLOSED HOLIDAY22 December 25 Friday Christmas Day
RESTRICTED HOLIDAY23 One day Resen,ed for Post Sports Day
RESTRICTED HOLIDAY24 One day Reserved for Post Annual Day

*Subject to change, depending on sighting ofmoon and the changed dates declared by the State Govt. ivill be

observed as Holidays for PM SHRI KV Army Cantt. Panggdg on such occasions.

NOTE: In case, if sports day and annual day are not being held to some unforeseen reasons, the RHs
reservedforthesedayswillbeavailedonotherdqaffi*rovaIofHon.ChairmanVMC.
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